T IG H T  B U F F E R E D  F I B E R  O P T IC  C A B L E P R E M I S E  D I S T R I B U T I O N
þ Singlemode, Multimode and GIGAlite™
þ Backbone, Horizontal and Patch Cable
þ Riser and Plenum Rated
B E N E F I TS
þ Cost-saving design, easy to install and
terminate
þ Provides for greater pulling distances thus

of fibers you desire, in Table A.
þ Then choose the product’s suffix corre-
sponding to the type of fiber you desire,
in Table B.
Example: PDR012-CB3510/25
Corporate Headquarters: 132 White Oak Road, New Holland, PA 17557 USA  Canada Sales Office: 140 Allstate Parkway, Markham, Ontario L3R 0Z7 Canada
þ Singlemode, Multimode and GIGAlite™
þ Backbone, Horizontal and Patch Cable
þ Riser and Plenum Rated
T IG H T  B U F F E R E D  F I B E R  O P T IC  C A B L E P R E M I S E  D I S T R I B U T I O N
FIBERS PRODUCT PREFIX DIAMETER WEIGHT MIN. BEND RADIUS MAX. LOADING
install long term install long term
in. mm lb./kft. kg/km in. cm in. cm lb. N lb. N
6 PDR006– 0.256 6.5 26 39 3.8 9.8 2.6 6.5 150 660 45 198
8 PDR008– 0.268 6.8 29 42 4.0 10.2 2.7 6.8 150 660 45 198
12 PDR012– 0.278 7.1 32 48 4.2 10.6 2.8 7.1 150 660 45 198
18 PDR018– 0.304 7.7 43 64 4.6 11.7 3.0 7.7 300 1320 90 396
24 PDR024– 0.354 9.1 55 82 5.3 13.5 3.5 9.0 300 1320 90 396
18 PDR6B018– 0.495 12.6 86 129 7.4 18.9 5.0 12.6 300 1320 90 396
24 PDR6B024– 0.541 13.7 104 154 8.1 20.6 5.4 13.7 300 1320 90 396
24 PDR12B024– .458 X .252 11.6 X 6.4 49 73 3.8 9.6 2.5 6.4 300 1320 90 396
36 PDR6B036– 0.651 16.5 115 171 8.1 20.5 5.4 13.7 300 1320 90 396
48 PDR12B048– 0.590 15.0 130 193 8.9 22.5 5.9 15.0 300 1320 90 396
60 PDR12B060– 0.657 16.7 157 234 9.9 25 6.6 16.7 300 1320 90 396
72 PDR12B072– 0.732 18.6 191 285 11.0 27.9 7.3 18.6 300 1320 90 396
84 PDR12B084– 0.780 19.8 227 338 11.7 29.7 7.8 19.8 300 1320 90 396
96 PDR12B096– 0.880 22.3 268 399 13.2 33.5 8.8 22.3 300 1320 90 396
108 PDR12B108– 0.894 22.7 315 469 13.4 34.1 8.9 22.7 300 1320 90 396
120 PDR12B120– 0.940 23.9 289 430 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 300 1320 90 396
132 PDR12B132– 0.940 23.9 289 430 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 300 1320 90 396
144 PDR12B144– 0.940 23.9 289 430 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 300 1320 90 396
Flame Rating: OFNR/FT4, Sheath: riser rated, PVC, Packaging: Reels
R IS E R  R AT E D  T E C H N IC A L  DATA — P H Y S IC A L  ( TA B L E  A )
FIBERS PRODUCT PREFIX DIAMETER WEIGHT MIN. BEND RADIUS MAX. LOADING
install long term install long term
in. mm lb./kft. kg/km in. cm in. cm lb. N lb. N
6 PDP006– 0.170 4.3 13 19 2.5 6.5 1.7 4.3 100 440 30 132
8 PDP008– 0.182 4.6 14 21 2.7 6.9 1.8 4.6 100 440 30 132
12 PDP012– 0.206 5.2 17 25 3.1 7.8 2.1 5.2 100 440 30 132
18 PDP6B018– 0.474 12.0 91 135 7.1 18.0 4.7 12.0 150 660 45 198
24 PDP6B024– 0.520 13.2 109 162 7.8 19.8 5.2 13.2 150 660 45 198
24 PDP12B024– .454 X .252 11.5 X 6.4 64 95 7.8 19.8 5.2 13.2 150 660 45 198
36 PDP6B036– 0.620 15.7 115 171 7.8 19.7 5.2 13.2 150 660 45 198
48 PDP12B048– 0.565 14.4 132 196 8.5 21.5 5.7 14.4 150 660 45 198
60 PDP12B060– 0.624 15.8 166 247 9.4 23.8 6.2 15.8 150 660 45 198
72 PDP12B072– 0.695 17.7 216 322 10.5 26.6 7.0 17.7 150 660 45 198
96 PDP12B096– 0.830 21.1 218 325 12.5 31.8 8.3 21.1 150 660 45 198
144 PDP12B144– 0.920 23.4 328 489 13.8 35.1 9.2 23.4 150 660 45 198
Flame Rating: OFNP/FT6, Sheath: plenum rated, thermoplastic, Packaging: Reels
P L E N U M  R AT E D  T E C H N IC A L  DATA — P H Y S IC A L  ( TA B L E  A )
Corporate Headquarters: 132 White Oak Road, New Holland, PA 17557 USA  Canada Sales Office: 140 Allstate Parkway, Markham, Ontario L3R 0Z7 Canada
WAV E L E N GT H MAXIMUM BANDWIDTH LENGTHFIBER TYPE FIBER SUFFIX (nm) ATTENUATION (MHz/km) (METERS @ 850-1300 nm)(dB/km)